

## Stainless Steel Pipe

Certificate: EN 10204-3.1, EN ISO 1127 D3/T3

Dimensions mm	kg/m	m	kg.	piec.	pack.	one package m	one package pcs.	Steel grade	Standard	Certificate	Price Ls/m	Price Ls/package
<b>32 x 2.0 x 6000</b>	1.502	1326	1664	221	<b>3</b>	<b>366</b>	<b>61</b>	1.4301	EN 10217-7	is	<b>3.82</b>	<b>1398.12</b>
<b>38 x 1.5 x 6000</b>	1.371	1464	2007	244	<b>4</b>	<b>366</b>	<b>61</b>	1.4301	EN 10217-7	is	<b>3.51</b>	<b>1284.66</b>
<b>38 x 2.0 x 6000</b>	1.803	1098	1980	183	<b>3</b>	<b>366</b>	<b>61</b>	1.4301	EN 10217-7	is	<b>4.36</b>	<b>1595.76</b>
<b>48.3 x 1.5 x 6000</b>	1.758	1188	1920	198	<b>3</b>	<b>366</b>	<b>61</b>	1.4307	EN 10217-7	is	<b>4.36</b>	<b>1595.76</b>
<b>48.3 x 2.0 x 6000</b>	2.319	1404	3264	234	<b>3</b>	<b>366</b>	<b>61</b>	1.4301	EN 10217-7	is	<b>5.45</b>	<b>1994.70</b>
<b>50.8 x 1.5 x 6000</b>	1.852	2346	4370	391	<b>6</b>	<b>366</b>	<b>61</b>	1.4307	EN 10217-7	is	<b>4.58</b>	<b>1676.28</b>
<b>51 x 1.5 x 6000</b>	1.859	264	491	44	<b>1</b>	<b>264</b>	<b>44</b>	1.4307	EN 10217-7	is	<b>4.60</b>	<b>1214.40</b>
<b>60.3 x 1.5 x 6000</b>	2.209	1062	2338	177	<b>4</b>	<b>222</b>	<b>37</b>	1.4307	EN 10217-7	is	<b>5.30</b>	<b>1176.60</b>
<b>60.3 x 2.0 x 6000</b>	2.920	2100	5494	350	<b>9</b>	<b>222</b>	<b>37</b>	1.4301	EN 10217-7	is	<b>6.85</b>	<b>1520.70</b>
<b>40 x 20 x 1.5 x 6000</b>	1.379	1398	1928	233	<b>2</b>	<b>486</b>	<b>81</b>	1.4305		is	<b>3.39</b>	<b>1647.54</b>
<b>40 x 20 x 2.0 x 6000</b>	1.814	972	1763	162	<b>2</b>	<b>486</b>	<b>81</b>	1.4306		is	<b>4.40</b>	<b>2138.40</b>
<b>40 x 40 x 1.5 x 6000</b>	1.858	486	896	81	<b>1</b>	<b>486</b>	<b>81</b>	1.4307		is	<b>4.58</b>	<b>2225.88</b>

**The tender prices indicated in LVL without VAT**

Juridiskā adrese: Vīlipa iela 8-81, Rīga, LV-1083, Birojs: Slokas iela 52 / 4, Rīga, LV-1007  
 Vienotais reģistrācijas Nr. 50003790841, A/S Swedbank LV32HABA0551011988835  
 Tel.: +371 28607450 Fakss: +371 67327623, www.materiali-buvei.lv